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2017 NPC Central FL District Championships Judge 4 Nikki Albright

OVERALLS Judge 5 Deke Warner

Master 40 BB

CLASS Competitor # Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 LW 4 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

40 HW 3 - Baxter Greene 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Grand Master BB

CLASS Competitor # Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

50 3 - Baxter Greene 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

40 3 - Baxter Greene 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 2 2 2 2 2

Open BB

CLASS Competitor # Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

LW 11 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

MW 13 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

LHW 3 - Baxter Greene 1 1 2 1 2 7 1

HW 6 2 2 1 2 1 8 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Open Figure

CLASS Competitor # Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 22 - Barbie Harris 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

B 21 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

C 27 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Classic Physique

Competitor # Competitor # Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 13 - Wael Mahmoud 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

B 4 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

C 8 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open Men Physique

Competitor # Competitor # Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 28 - Melvin Risher 2 2 1 2 1 8 1

B 30 3 3 3 1 3 13 3

C 36 1 1 2 3 2 9 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open Bikini

Competitor # Competitor # Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

1 41 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

2 57 1 1 2 2 2 8 2 2x

3 60 -Kiera Johnson 2 3 1 1 1 8 1 3x

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

MASTER & TEEN BB

50

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

1 Scott Whitney 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

2 Nick Blanco 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

3 Baxter Greene 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

40 LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

4 Jason Varner 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

40 HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

3 Baxter Greene 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

5 David Lopez 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

6 Derrican Franklin 2 2 3 2 1 10 2

7 Brian Strickland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

8 Jeff Ward 3 3 2 3 3 14 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

TEEN

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

9 Branden Ball 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

OPEN BB

LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

10 Chris Porrelli 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

11 Edwin Medina 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

4 Jason Varner 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

12 Jace Butler 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

13 Wael Mahmoud 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

14 Bravo Browning 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

3 Baxter Greene 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7 Brian Strickland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

5 David Lopez 3 3 3 3 4 16 3

6 Derrican Franklin 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

8 Jeff Ward 2 2 1 2 2 9 2

15 Brenton Linton 4 4 4 4 3 19 4



Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

WP

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

16 Nancy English 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

17 Lisa Ward 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

MASTER & TEEN FIGURE

40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

18 Susan Bono 6 6 4 5 4 25 5

19 Diane Lightsey 2 3 2 2 2 11 2

20 Rebecca Carroll 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

21 Deborah Morrison 5 5 6 6 6 28 6

22 Barbie Harris 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

23 Marivic Summerlin 4 4 5 4 5 22 4

24 Kristen Massey 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

25 Suli Klinger 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

Judges Total 36 36 36 36 36

30

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

18 Susan Bono 3 3 2 2 2 12 2

19 Diane Lightsey 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

20 Rebecca Carroll 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

21 Deborah Morrison 2 2 3 3 3 13 3

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Teen

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

26 Roxann Whitney 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

OPEN FIGURE

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

19 Diane Lightsey 2 2 2 3 2 11 2

20 Rebecca Carroll 4 5 5 5 5 24 5

22 Barbie Harris 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

23 Marivic Summerlin 3 4 4 4 4 19 4

24 Kristen Massey 5 6 6 6 6 29 6

25 Suli Klinger 6 3 3 2 3 17 3

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

21 Deborah Morrison 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

26 Roxann Whitney 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

27 Tracy Whitney 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

CLASSIC

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

2 Nick Blanco 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

13 Wael Mahmoud 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

28 Melvin Risher 2 1 2 2 2 9 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

4 Jason Varner 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

14 Bravo Browning 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

8 Jeff Ward 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

12 Jace Butler 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

29 Kevin Henry 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

NOVICE & MASTERS MP

Novice

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

4 Jason Varner 3 3 2 3 2 13 2

30 Pascual Avelar 4 2 4 2 3 15 3

31 Joey Melendez 5 5 5 5 6 26 5

32 Micah Okoya 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

33 Jason Clemmons 2 4 3 4 4 17 4

34 Justin Dilday 6 6 6 6 5 29 6

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21

Masters

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

4 Jason Varner 3 2 1 2 2 10 2

31 Joey Melendez 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

33 Jason Clemmons 2 3 3 3 3 14 3

35 James Etty 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

36 Leo Mackesy 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

OPEN MP

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

9 Branden Ball 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

28 Melvin Risher 3 1 1 2 1 8 1

32 Micah Okoya 2 3 2 1 2 10 2

33 Jason Clemmons 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

37 Dane Fears 1 2 3 3 3 12 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

30 Pascual Avelar 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

31 Joey Melendez 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

38 Joseph Koff 1 2 2 2 2 9 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

36 Leo Mackesy 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

NOVICE BIKINI

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

21 Deborah Morrison 4 4 3 5 4 20 4

39 Courtney Painter 2 2 2 1 3 10 2

40 Rebecca Glass 6 6 6 8 8 34 5

41 Mikki Jernigan 3 3 4 3 2 15 3

42 Wendy Valone 8 13 12 13 14 60 13

43 Victoria Albertini 10 10 13 12 12 57 12

44 Kristen Marie 14 9 10 9 9 51 10 3x

45 Rebecca Kennedy 9 14 14 14 13 64 14

46 Tan Caldwell 11 12 11 6 11 51 11 2x

47 Stacey Simonds 12 8 5 7 5 37 7 3x

48 Jennifer Yazbec 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

49 Ashley O'Bryon 5 5 8 11 7 36 6

50 Dimalia Hernandez 7 11 9 10 10 47 9

51 Astrid Perez 13 7 7 4 6 37 8 2x

Judges Total 105 105 105 105 105



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

 Bikini

Teen

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

52 Francis Summerlin 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

Masters Bikini

40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

21 Deborah Morrison 3 3 5 6 3 20 4

23 Marivic Summerlin 4 4 4 5 5 22 5

40 Rebecca Glass 6 6 10 10 7 39 7

42 Wendy Jalone 11 11 11 11 12 56 11

45 Rebecca Kennedy 12 12 12 12 11 59 12

46 Tan Caldwell 9 10 8 7 8 42 10

47 Stacey Simonds 5 5 2 2 4 18 3

51 Astrid Perez 7 7 7 4 6 31 6

53 Jody Burnett 10 1 1 3 1 16 2

54 Jane Spalding 1 2 3 1 2 9 1

55 Tracy Skeen 2 9 9 8 10 38 8

56 Claudia Herrera 8 8 6 9 9 40 9

Judges Total 78 78 78 78 78



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

Masters Bikini

30

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

21 Deborah Morrison 7 7 8 9 6 37 6

50 Dimalia Hernandez 6 10 9 8 8 41 8

51 Astrid Perez 9 9 7 7 7 39 7

53 Jody Burnett 3 1 5 5 5 19 4

54 Jane Spalding 1 3 2 4 4 14 3

56 Claudia Herrera 10 11 6 10 11 48 11 2x

57 Stephanie Dushane 2 2 3 2 2 11 1

58 Angela Pate 11 6 10 6 9 42 9

59 Nicole Emidy 5 5 1 1 1 13 2

60 Kiera Johnson 4 4 4 3 3 18 5

40 Rebecca Glass 8 8 11 11 10 48 10 3x

Judges Total 66 66 66 66 66



2017 NPC Central FL District Championships

OPEN BIKINI

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

23 Marivic Summerlin 5 5 5 3 3 21 5

41 Mikki Jernigan 1 1 3 6 2 13 1

42 Wendy Valone 4 14 10 14 14 56 13

44 Kristen Marie 3 3 4 5 4 19 3 1x

46 Tan Caldwell 7 12 9 10 11 49 9

47 Stacey Simonds 6 6 1 2 5 20 4

50 Dimalia Hernandez 2 10 11 7 9 39 7

51 Astrid Perez 10 8 7 8 7 40 8

52 Francis Summerlin 9 7 13 9 13 51 10

55 Tracy Skeen 8 13 14 12 12 59 14

56 Claudia Herrera 12 9 8 13 10 52 11

58 Angela Pate 13 2 2 1 1 19 2 4x

61 Channy Sanchez 14 4 6 4 6 34 6

62 Iesha Sharpe 11 11 12 11 8 53 12

Judges Total 105 105 105 105 105

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

21 Deborah Morrison 4 4 6 6 5 25 5

43 Victoria Albertini 6 6 5 5 6 28 6

48 Jennifer Yazbec 3 2 4 4 1 14 2 2x 3x

54 Jane Spalding 2 3 2 3 4 14 4 1x

57 Stephanie Dushane 1 1 3 2 3 10 1

59 Nicole Emidy 5 5 1 1 2 14 3 2x 2x



Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

39 Courtney Painter 1 1 4 3 3 12 3

40 Rebecca Glass 4 4 3 4 4 19 4

45 Rebecca Kennedy 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

60 Kiera Johnson 3 3 1 1 1 9 1

63 Ashlynee Riley 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15
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